Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №6 в микрорайоне №68

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	409695.97
	1228355.61
	62°06'38''
	29.61
	1-2

	2
	409709.82
	1228381.78
	153°12'34''
	18.19
	2-3

	3
	409693.58
	1228389.98
	151°35'32''
	26.84
	3-4

	4
	409669.97
	1228402.75
	179°20'59''
	6.17
	4-5

	5
	409663.80
	1228402.82
	241°55'09''
	12.17
	5-6

	6
	409658.07
	1228392.08
	241°51'59''
	14.38
	6-7

	7
	409651.29
	1228379.40
	331°37'28''
	32.28
	7-8

	8
	409679.69
	1228364.06
	332°34'07''
	18.34
	8-1

	Площадь
	0.1481 га     1481.09 кв.м.

	Периметр
	157.99 м.


